
$31.99
$27.99
$25.99
$24.99
$23.99
$22.99
$21.99
$21.99
$19.99
$19.99
$18.99
$17.99
$14.99
$6.99

$17.99
$9.00

$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

September 2014 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Blueprints 19
Fresh Cut Flowers
Proof Positive Cover-Up
Pinking Edge Rectangle STAX
Cute Critters
Lunchbox
Out on a Limb
Class Act
You've Got Mail
Words of Gratitude
Mason Jar Mug
Mason Jar
Falling Leaves
Peanut Butter & Jelly
 
Stamps:
Thankful Thoughts
Peanut Butter & Jelly
Class Act
Cute Critters
Out on a Limb
Packed with Positivity
Mason Jar Labels
Diamonds & Dots Borders
Fine Check Background
Burlap Background
Mini Chicken Wire Background

MIX-ables:
Jumbled Letters Stencil
Diagonal Bars Stencil
Scattered Bars Stencil

My �sh List

Many Thanks

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)  


