

Die-namics:	
☐ Blueprints 19	\$31.99
☐ Fresh Cut Flowers	\$27.99
☐ Proof Positive Cover-Up	\$25.99
☐ Pinking Edge Rectangle STAX	\$24.99
☐ Cute Critters	\$23.99
□ Lunchbox	\$22.99
☐ Out on a Limb	\$21.99
☐ Class Act	\$21.99
☐ You've Got Mail	\$19.99
☐ Words of Gratitude	\$19.99
☐ Mason Jar Mug	\$18.99
☐ Mason Jar	\$17.99
☐ Falling Leaves	\$14.99
☐ Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$6.99
Stamps:	
☐ Thankful Thoughts	\$17.99
☐ Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$9.00
☐ Class Act	\$15.99
☐ Cute Critters	\$17.99
☐ Out on a Limb	\$15.99
<ul><li>☐ Out on a Limb</li><li>☐ Packed with Positivity</li></ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99
	-
☐ Packed with Positivity	\$15.99
<ul><li>□ Packed with Positivity</li><li>□ Mason Jar Labels</li></ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99
<ul><li>□ Packed with Positivity</li><li>□ Mason Jar Labels</li><li>□ Diamonds &amp; Dots Borders</li></ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99
<ul><li>□ Packed with Positivity</li><li>□ Mason Jar Labels</li><li>□ Diamonds &amp; Dots Borders</li><li>□ Fine Check Background</li></ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$16.99
<ul> <li>□ Packed with Positivity</li> <li>□ Mason Jar Labels</li> <li>□ Diamonds &amp; Dots Borders</li> <li>□ Fine Check Background</li> <li>□ Burlap Background</li> </ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$16.99
<ul> <li>□ Packed with Positivity</li> <li>□ Mason Jar Labels</li> <li>□ Diamonds &amp; Dots Borders</li> <li>□ Fine Check Background</li> <li>□ Burlap Background</li> <li>□ Mini Chicken Wire Background</li> </ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$16.99 \$16.99
<ul> <li>□ Packed with Positivity</li> <li>□ Mason Jar Labels</li> <li>□ Diamonds &amp; Dots Borders</li> <li>□ Fine Check Background</li> <li>□ Burlap Background</li> <li>□ Mini Chicken Wire Background</li> <li>MIX-ables:</li> </ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$16.99

My Wish List

## Free with \$60

☐ Many Thanks

★ FREE Die-namics ★
with a \$60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)